Fiche technique
9190-CASE | Carrying Case, 9190A Ultra-Cool Field
Metrology Well
Présentation du produit: 9190-CASE | Carrying Case, 9190A Ultra-
Cool Field Metrology Well
9190A Carrying Case
Carrying case for the 9190A Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well
Dent- and shatter-resistant strong resin case
Foam lined for impact protection
Handle and wheels for easy transporting
Spécifications: 9190-CASE | Carrying Case, 9190A Ultra-Cool Field
Metrology Well
Dimensions
Exterior: (L x W x D) 24.90 in x 23.70 in x 13.10 in (63.25 cm x 60.2 cm x 33.27 cm)
Interior: (L x W x D) 22.50 in x 21.10 in x 11.40 in (57.15 cm x 53.59 cm x 28.96 cm)
2    Fluke Corporation     9190-CASE | Carrying Case, 9190A Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well
Weight
With foam:27 lbs (12.25 kg)
Without foam: 20.1 lbs (9.12 kg)
Temperature rating
-10 °F to +210 °F (-23 °C to +99 °C)
3    Fluke Corporation     9190-CASE | Carrying Case, 9190A Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well
Modèles
9190-CASE
Carrying Case, 9190A Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well
Soyez à la pointe du progrès avec Fluke.
Fluke (Switzerland) GmbH
Industrial Division
Hardstrasse 20
CH-8303 Bassersdorf
Tel: +41 (0) 44 580 7504
E-mail: roc.switzerland@fluke.com
©2025 Fluke Corporation. Tous droits réservés.
Informations modifiables sans préavis.
04/2025
La modification de ce document est interdite sans
l’autorisation écrite de Fluke Corporation.
4    Fluke Corporation     9190-CASE | Carrying Case, 9190A Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well